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TC Alfter (3008)
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Anlage
Strangheidgesweg 100, 53347 Alfter
G 02222-5300 vorstand@tennisclubalfter.de

Sportwart/in
Kautz, Daniel

Schiedsrichterobmann

Mohr, Doris
T 017614678823 mhrdrs64@gmail.com
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Knaben 15 1 (4er) | 1. Kreisliga Jugend

MF: Benno Seegers; T 022228049394
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Stolz, Bastian
Seegers, Benno
Klemmer, Hannes
Wolf, Benedikt
Kémpfer, Maximilian
Jaron, Simon
Limani, Lorenzo
Wirges, Nick
Kihnel, Noah
Naim, Adam
Aust, Jannis
Jung, Konstantin
Over, Nicklas

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

11087112
11082594
11087113
10919264
11098803
11152317
11152294
11160285
11167495
11300200
11160286
10916349
11400200

LK

LK23,1
LK23,9
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,0
LK24,4
LK25,0
LK24,8
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